

MSHCA PO BOX 550069 NORTH WALTHAM, MA 02455

COACHES,

It is that time of the year where we begin our annual membership dues drive with two options on how to register. You can A) make your check payable to MSHCA and mail it with your membership form to PO BOX 550069 North Waltham, MA 02455 or B) you may sign up through MY HOCKEY LIVE using their registration portal and entering your credit card information. Membership dues rates and reasons for joining our associated are listed on the back of this letter.

My Hockey Live will continue to handle all of our communications with our membership through their webpage, <u>www.myhockeylive.com/mshca</u>. This will be the official website of the MSHCA and will provide information regarding coaching webinars, Hall of Fame Dinner, All-Star Teams, All Academic Teams and MIAA updates.

Our goal is to be able to provide all of you with as much timely information as possible and in a very accessible manner. We are also always open to any suggestions from membership to improve upon our association.

John Maguire Executive Secretary Maguirej19@gmail.com

MASS. STATE HIGH SCHOOL HOCKEY COACHES ASSOCIATION P.O. BOX 550069 NORTH WALTHAM, MASSACHUSETTS 02455

2020 - 2021 ANNUAL DUES APPLICATION

NAME:				
CITY/TOWN:			_ ZIP CODE:	
TELEPHONE: HOME:		WORK:		
CELL PHONE:				
E-MAIL ADDRESS:				
SCHOOL:				
HEAD COACH				
DUES STRUCTURE:	ACTIVE COACHES	\$30.00		
	ALUMNI	\$20.00		
	STAFF OF FIVE	\$100.0		
IF REGISTERING THR	OUGH "MY HOCKEY	LIVE"		
	ACTIVE COACHES	\$40.00		
	ALUMNI	\$30.00		

NOTE: MAKE YOUR CHECK OUT TO MSHCA AND MAIL TO PO BOX 550069 NORTH WALTHAM, MA 02455

\$110.00

Reminder: Only paid up Members of our Association can do the following:

1. Nominate players for the Shriner's Senior All Star Team.

STAFF OF FIVE

- 2. Nominate players for the Cross Border Challenge All Star Team.
- 3. Nominate players and coaches for end of year awards.
- 4. Nominate players for our All Academic Team.
- 5. Nominate coaches for our Hall of Fame.
- 6. Participate in coaches' webinars.

JOHN MAGUIRE EXECUTIVE SECRETARY E-MAIL <maguirej19@gmail.com>